
Mannino's Grand Slam USA----Winter 2017

HIGH SCHOOL Baseball Live Pitching Hitting League Schedule
Varsity Division

1 Westerville Central Black Adam Hubble 614-519-7353 adam@ajhubblelaw.com

2 Westerville Central Silver Adam Hubble 614-519-7353 adam@ajhubblelaw.com

3 Westerville Central Warhawks Adam Hubble 614-519-7353 adam@ajhubblelaw.com

4 St. Whetstone Keith Cossin 614-302-0247 kleenbuckey@gmail.com

5 Ohio Stealth Jeremy Byers 740-833-5573 djbyersdo@gmail.com

6 Post 757 1 Seth McGuire 740-703-1184 chillicothebaseball@gmail.com

7 Post 757 2 Seth McGuire 740-703-1184 chillicothebaseball@gmail.com

8 Circleville Panthers Jeff Lanman 740-207-5992 circlevillepanthersbaseball@gmail.com

9 Barons Joe Moeslein 740-815-3113 moeslein@gmail.com

10 Stix Steve Buehrer 419-704-3944 buehrer05@gmail.com

11 Centennial Stars Gimel Martinez 614-580-7165 misng@aol.com

12 Outlaws Jeff Burt 614-395-4127 jburt@eclipse-corp.com

JV Division

13 Heat Team 1 Marlen Roose 614-374-7766 marlen.roose@yahoo.com

14 Heat Team 2 Marlen Roose 614-374-7766 marlen.roose@yahoo.com

15 Bradley Jags Shari Wolf 740-821-2044 timwolffamily@aol.com

16 WCHS JV Black Adam Hubble ` 614-519-7353 adam@ajhubblelaw.com

17 WCHS JV Silver Adam Hubble 614-519-7353 adam@ajhubblelaw.com

18 Dublin Knuckleheads I Frank Fraas 614-581-1272 fraas.frank@gmail.com

19 Dublin Knuckleheads II Frank Fraas 614-581-1272 fraas.frank@gmail.com

20 Olentangy Thunder 1 Doug Billings 614-205-9882 dlbillings@columbus.rr.com

21 Olentangy Thunder 2 Doug Billings 614-205-9882 dlbillings@columbus.rr.com

22 NCS Raiders John Barcikowski 614-989-8517 jnrbarcik@gmail.com

23 DC Dragons 1 Jim Holycross 614-374-0028 jim@holycrossappraisals.com

24 Bats Randy Rust 614-370-0036 randalrust@gmail.com

Week One Updated:  1/17/17 Week Four
1/14 Cage 5 Cage 6 Cage 7 2/4 Cage 5 Cage 6 Cage 7
12:15 22 vs 24 9 vs 8 12:15 15 vs 22 10 vs 2
2:00 18 vs 23 3 vs 10 2:00 24 vs 20 8 vs 1
3:45 16 vs 15 1 vs 12 3:45 16 vs 21 11 vs 12
5:30 17 vs 20 2 vs 6 5:30 17 vs 23 7 vs 3
7:15 13 vs 21 5 vs 7 7:15 18 vs 14 6 vs 9
9:00 14 vs 19 4 vs 11 9:00 19 vs 13 4 vs 5

Week Two Week Five
1/21 Cage 5 Cage 6 Cage 7 2/11 Cage 5 Cage 6 Cage 7
12:15 24 vs 19 5 vs 8 12:15 19 vs 22 5 vs 1
2:00 15 vs 18 7 vs 10 2:00 18 vs 21 3 vs 11
3:45 20 vs 22 6 vs 11 3:45 20 vs 16 2 vs 7
5:30 21 vs 23 2 vs 12 5:30 24 vs 17 12 vs 8
7:15 13 vs 16 1 vs 4 7:15 13 vs 23 4 vs 6
9:00 14 vs 17 3 vs 9 9:00 14 vs 15 10 vs 9

Week Three Week Six (Playoffs or Makeup Week)
1/28 Cage 5 Cage 6 Cage 7 2/18 Cage 5 Cage 6 Cage 7
12:15 22 vs 18 8 vs 10 12:15
2:00 16 vs 23 2 vs 11 2:00
3:45 17 vs 21 3 vs 5 3:45
5:30 14 vs 20 1 vs 6 5:30
7:15 13 vs 24 9 vs 7 7:15
9:00 19 vs 15 4 vs 12 9:00
***Please arrive at least 20 minutes early to check in and warm up***


